2025 BATTLEFIELD HARLEY-DAVIDSON EVENTS*

ST. PATRICKS WEEKEND EVENT
Event: Sat March 15" — Band, Food, Vendors
No Charge to Vendors

H-D NATIONAL SPRING SEASON OPENER H-D Launch Party
Event: Sat&Sun March 22™ + 23 Band, Food, Vendors
No Charge to Vendors

March 31 or April 7" Spring Hours Start

Bike Blessing
Polar Bear Awards

Event: Sun April 6™
(4/27 Rain Date Bike Bessing)

Renegade Training
April 11" -13*

Sunday, April 20" Easter Closed

SPRING OPEN HOUSE
Harley-Davidson Demo Truck??
Load In: Thur April 24" or Fri 25th
Event: Fri April 25™ — Sun April 27th
DJ, Band, Food, Vendors
No Charge to Vendors S.D.

Make-A-Wish
National Fallen Firefigshter Memorial
May 3rd -May 4™

Mother’s Day Weekend
Sunday May 11" Mimosas w/ Mom
Sale 1*-11th

Renegade Training
May 16™-18"

Memorial Day Tent Event
East Coast Thunder???
Event: May Fri 23" -Mon 26"
Band, Food, Vendors




No Charge to Vendors

Hoffman Homes Ride
Sat June 7™ Pavilion

Double Dog Dare Rescue
June 14" 11-5

MAWMR
Event: Thur June 12" -14th
Band, Food, Vendors
No Charge to Vendors
Father’s Day Sale
June 1°-15™

BIRTHDAY BASH 25 Anniversary(Race Into Summer H-D)
Load In: Thu, June 19*
Event: Fri June 20" — Sun June 22™
DJ, Band, Food, Vendors
No Charge to Vendors S.D.

ABATE/Color Guard Ride for Veteran’s
June 29" Blaine Gladfelter

GETTYSBURG BIKE WEEK
Load In: Tues July 8%
Event: Wed July 9" — Sun July 13%
DJ, Bands, Food, Vendors
There is a fee to Vendors based on Spot size S.D.
Closed Monday July 14"

Christmas In July Sale
July 25" - 27"

Home for our Troops
Event: Sun Aug 10"
- Jen Simpson
Texas Roadhouse Sponsor

America’s 9/11 Ride
Event: Breakfast 140ppl- August 14"
9am-1lam




Van Colley’s 3™ Annual Memorial Ride
Event: Sat Aug 16™
Ride lead by Jeff Hammond
DJ, Band, Food, Vendors

Ride for the Blue
Event: Sat Aug 31*
Band, Food, Vendors
Labor Day Tent Event & Ride for the Blue (Aug 30™)
Event: Fri Aug 29" — Sep 1*

(0.C. Bike Week Sept 10" -14™)

Renegade Training
Sept 19"-21*

FALL OPEN HOUSE
Load In: Thur Sept 25" or Fri
Event: Fri Sept 26™ — Sun Sept 28th
DJ, Band, Food, Vendors
No Charge to Vendors.

September 29" Fall Hours Start

(Myrtle Bike Week Sept 30" -Oct 5%)

Keystone Skills
Events: Mon Oct 6" — 11

Renegade Training
Oct 25™-27t

HALLOWEEN BASH
Event: Sat Oct 25" 11a—4p or Nov 1% ?
Vendors
No Charge to Vendors

*Events in Red are our BIG Events
*No Motorhomes, Campers or staying Overnight on the Property allowed for all Events.
*There will be Vendor Fees for the Birthday Bash & Bike Week
Feel free to contact me if you have any questions. jterry@bfharley.com or (717)337-9005 ask for Jen.
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